
Bags & Covers

Tripods, Systems & Accessories

Y O U R  V I S I O N   |   O U R  S U P P O R T

Dr. Bag - 1
Campack Plus Backpack
Air-Flow Camera Backpack
Transparent Rain Cover (Broadcast)
Mini Hood for Canon EOS C300/500

$165
$385
$275
$230

$30

$295
$715
$490
$410

$55

To place an order or for more info, contact:

websales@lemac.com.au
(03) 9429 8588

Sachtler Clearance Deals!

Clearance
Prices!*

Limited
Stock

*Pricing available only while existing stock lasts. Standard Lemac T&Cs apply. All prices inc GST 

FSB 4 Tripod System 
w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag

FSB 6 Tripod System 
w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag

FSB 8 Tripod System 
w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag

Ace L GS Tripod System 
w Ace 75/2 CF Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag

Ace M MS Tripod System 
w Ace 75/2D Legs, Footpads, Ace Mid Spreader, Ace M Bag

DV 12 SB Tripod System 
w Speed Lock CF Legs, 100/150 Mid Spreader, Rubber Feet, Padded Bag

Video 15 SB Tripod System 
w ENG 2 CF Legs, SP 100 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag

Touch & Go plate 35 
for fluid heads Video 25 FB, Video 60 Plus EFP and more

Mid-level spreader 75 
for ENG 75/2 D, Speedlock 75 and Ace 75/2 Tripods

Padded bag for FSB / Flowtech 75
for FSB heads on Flowtech75 or TT tripod

$2,315

$3,530

$4,480

$1,925

$1,475

$13,045

$15,095

$375

$360

$425

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

$7,985

$8,320

$200

$165

$270

SOLD!


