

Sachtler Clearance Deals!

Tripods, Systems & Accessories		
FSB 4 Tripod System w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag	\$2,315	SOLD!
FSB 6 Tripod System w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag	\$3,530	SOLD!
FSB 8 Tripod System w ENG 75/2D Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag	\$4,480	SOLD!
Ace L GS Tripod System w Ace 75/2 CF Legs, SP75 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag	\$1,925	SOLD!
Ace M MS Tripod System w Ace 75/2D Legs, Footpads, Ace Mid Spreader, Ace M Bag	\$1,475	SOLD!
DV 12 SB Tripod System w Speed Lock CF Legs, 100/150 Mid Spreader, Rubber Feet, Padded Bag	\$13,045	\$7,985
Video 15 SB Tripod System w ENG 2 CF Legs, SP 100 Ground Spreader, Padded Bag	\$15,095	\$8,320
Touch & Go plate 35 for fluid heads Video 25 FB, Video 60 Plus EFP and more	\$375	\$200
Mid-level spreader 75 for ENG 75/2 D, Speedlock 75 and Ace 75/2 Tripods	\$360	\$165
Padded bag for FSB / Flowtech 75 for FSB heads on Flowtech75 or TT tripod	\$425	\$270

Bags & Covers		
Dr. Bag - 1	\$295	\$165
Campack Plus Backpack	\$715	\$385
Air-Flow Camera Backpack	\$490	\$275
Transparent Rain Cover (Broadcast)	\$410	\$230
Mini Hood for Canon EOS C300/500	\$55	\$30
	sac	htler

 $[\]hbox{*Pricing available only while existing stock lasts. Standard Lemac T\&Cs apply. All prices inc GST$



To place an order or for more info, contact: